ROV

FABRICATION

A Division of KLASSEN BRONZE

KIASSEN

Klassen Bronze Limited

includes 30-LED numbers
2-power adaptors
2-power cords

4-small plaques

3-large plaques

POP display

PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
FOR ASSORTMENT PRICE

AL69003 FRONT

* |f purchased, you get any 4 numbers free of charge

Ship To: P.O. #: Date:
Address: Store #: Cust. #:
City/Prov. : Auth. Sig. : Salesman #:
Klassen Bronze Limited 30 Marvin Street, New Hamburg, Ontario N3A 4H8 1-800-265-8710 OR fax 1-888-807-1999 www.klassenbronze.com
LED NUMBERS s e | | ————
DESCRIPTION PROD # MSRP Assortment [QTY
Satin Nickel LED #0 AL66000 $59.00 3
Satin Nickel LED #1 AL66001 $59.00 3 |
Satin Nickel LED #2 AL66002 $59.00 3 I,
Satin Nickel LED #3 AL66003 $59.00 3 :
Satin Nickel LED #4 AL66004 $59.00 3 .
Satin Nickel LED #5 AL66005 $59.00 3 -
Satin Nickel LED #6 AL66006 $59.00 3 g
Satin Nickel LED #7 AL66007 $59.00 3 X
Satin Nickel LED #8 AL66008 $59.00 3 =
Satin Nickel LED #9 AL66009 $59.00 3 LED PORTABLE DISPLAY
LED PORTABLE DISPLAY - 14" x 21" -
White Melamine AL69007 1
LED ACCESSORIES Pieces per
DESCRIPTION PROD # MSRP Assortment
12V PWR ADAP - FOR LED AL69001 $29.00 2
120V PWR CORD EXT - LED PLAQ AL69002 $19.00 2
7" X 13" small black plaque for LED (up
to 3 numbers) AL69003 $69.00 4
7" X 18 1/4" large black plaque for LED (4
and 5 numbers) AL69005 $79.00 3 AL69002
POP DISPLAY AL69004 1
Assortment Available *
AL69006 42

AL69001

2/23/2022



	AL66000: 
	AL66001: 
	AL66002: 
	AL66003: 
	AL66004: 
	AL66005: 
	AL66006: 
	AL66007: 
	AL66008: 
	AL66009: 
	1: 
	LED ACCESSORIES: 
	DESCRIPTION PROD #: 
	12V PWR ADAP - FOR LED AL69001: 
	120V PWR CORD EXT - LED PLAQ AL69002: 
	7" X 13" small  black plaque for LED(upto 3 numbers) AL69003: 
	7" X 18 1/4" large  black plaque for LED(4and 5 numbers) AL69005: 
	POP DISPLAY AL69004_1: 
	AL69006_1: 
	Text1: 
	Text3: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 


