



## A Division of KLASSEN BRONZE

Ship To:	P.O. #:	Date:
Address:	Store #:	Cust. #:
City/Prov.:	Auth. Sig. :	Salesman #:

Klassen Bronze Limited 30 Marvin Street , New Hamburg, Ontario N3A 4H8 1-800-265-8710 OR fax 1-888-807-1999 www.klassenbronze.com

LED NUMBERS			Pieces per	
DESCRIPTION	PROD#	MSRP	Assortment	QTY
Satin Nickel LED #0	AL66000	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #1	AL66001	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #2	AL66002	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #3	AL66003	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #4	AL66004	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #5	AL66005	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #6	AL66006	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #7	AL66007	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #8	AL66008	\$59.00	3	
Satin Nickel LED #9	AL66009	\$59.00	3	

	SHIPMOOFMACE DEGREES SHIPMONTHELIANDK 0123456789
	583 3
	20764 4-5
	SCHOOL STORY
	Maria San San San San San San San San San Sa
	CHIFFRES DE MAISON RÉTROÉCLAIRÉS À DEL
•	SRANDE VISIBELITÉ D'ECNIÇUI AU CANADA DI DUALITÉ SUPÉRIFEE ME CONÇUI AU CANADA DE CONCUE DE CONC
	© CLAMPAGE OL.  STORY A SAME STATE OF THE ST
•	RENDEZ VOTRE ADRESSE VISIBLE
	(4)

LED PORTABLE DISPLAY

LED PORTABLE DISPLAY - 14" x 21" -		
White Melamine	AL69007	1

LED ACCESSORIES			Pieces per	
DESCRIPTION	PROD#	MSRP	Assortment	
12V PWR ADAP - FOR LED	AL69001	\$29.00	2	
120V PWR CORD EXT - LED PLAQ	AL69002	\$19.00	2	
7" X 13" small black plaque for LED (up to 3 numbers)	AL69003	\$69.00	4	
7" X 18 1/4" large black plaque for LED (4 and 5 numbers)	AL69005	\$79.00	3	
POP DISPLAY	AL69004		1	
Assortment Available *	AL69006		42	
includes 30-LED numbers				
2-power adaptors	PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE			
2-power cords	FOR ASSORTMENT PRICE			
4-small plaques				
3-large plaques				
POP display				



AL69001







AL69003 FRONT

<sup>\*</sup> If purchased, you get any 4 numbers free of charge